
GREENWAY TR.

RAZORBACK 

N

S
T

A
.
 
6
6
7
+
0
0

M
A

T
C

H
 

L
I

N
E
 

HWY. 612

SPRINGDALE BYPASS 

I-
49

S
I

L
E

N
T
 

G
R

O
V

E
 

R
D
.

LOG MILE 3.79

BEGIN JOB 090621

STA. 695+69.93

P
RE

LIMINARY

TO
SUBJECT

R
EVISIO

N

0 100 200 400100200JOB 090621

I-49 - HWY. 265 (SPRINGDALE BYPASS) (S)

ROUTE 612 SECTION 2
BENTON COUNTY 

DESIGN TRAFFIC DATA

DESIGN SPEED______________70 MPH

TRUCKS________________________4%

DIRECTIONAL DISTRIBUTION_____60%

2043 DHV____________________1760

2043 ADT___________________16000

2023 ADT___________________10000

DESIGN YEAR_________________2043

8.  SILENT GROVE RD.

7.  RAMP NE

6.  RAMP SE

5.  RAMP WS

4.  RAMP EN (BRIDGE WIDENING)

3.  INTERSTATE 49 (NORTHBOUND OVER HWY. 612)

2.  INTERSTATE 49 (SOUTHBOUND OVER HWY. 612)

1.  HWY. 612 (EASTBOUND OVER PUPPY CREEK)

BRIDGES

TYPICAL SECTION

MAIN LANES

C MEDIAN

LANE

12'-0''

LANE

12'-0''

LANE

12'-0''
LANE

12'-0''

L

SHLD.

6' OR 10'

SHLD.

6' OR 10'

SHLD.

6' OR 10'

SHLD.

6' OR 10' 

12'-0"

TRAIL

GREENWAY

RAZORBACK

14'-0"

LANE

12'-0"

LANE

8'-0"

SHLDR

6'-0"

C ROADWAY

SILENT GROVE ROAD

TYPICAL TANGENT SECTION

L L

12'-0"

C SUP

RAZORBACK GREENWAY TRAIL

TYPICAL TANGENT SECTION

C I-49L

10'-0" 12'-0"

SHLD. LANE

12'-0"

LANE

12'-0"

LANE

10'-0"

SHLD.

10'-0"12'-0"

SHLD.LANE

12'-0"

LANE

12'-0"

LANE

10'-0"

SHLD.

16'-0"

MEDIAN

HIGHWAY 612 BRIDGE APPROACHES

INTERSTATE 49

TYPICAL SECTION

      R/W EXISTING

      R/W FENCE

      R/W CONTROL OF ACCESS & FENCE

      RIGHT OF WAY (R/W)

      CONSTRUCTION LIMITS

      DRIVEWAY

      OBLITERATE PAVEMENT

      FRONTAGE ROAD

      RAMP

      BRIDGE

      CROSS STREET

      MAIN LANES

LEGEND

1

2 3

6

4

8
7

5

B
L

O
C

K

D
I

T
C

H
 

B
L

O
C

K

D
I

T
C

H
 

B
L

O
C

K

D
I

T
C

H
 

665

65

70

75

80

85

90

95

1
0
0

1
0
5

1
1
0

695

700

705

710

715

720

725

730

735

740

745

750

755

659

695

700

705

710

715
720

725 730

7
3
5

7
4
0

7
4
5

69
5

70
0

70
5

71
0

715

720
725

730

7
3
5

7
4
0

7
4
5

7
5
0

754

701

7
0
5

7
1
0

7
1
5

716

698
700

705

710

7
1
5

7
2
0

7
2
5

7
3
0

735

74
0

745

74
9

7
0
5

71
0

7
1
5

7
2
0

7
2
5

7
3
0

735

740

745

748

7
3
7

7
4
0

7
4
5

7
4
8

735

740 745

750

753

709 710

715

720
725

73
0

73
0

3
8

4
0

4
5

50

55

57

660



S
T

A
.
 
6
6
7
+
0
0

M
A

T
C

H
 

L
I

N
E
 

D
I

X
I

E
L

A
N

D
 

R
D
.

H
W

Y
.
 
7
1

B
.

R
A
I

L
R

O
A

D

O
A

K
 

S
T
.

H
W

Y
.
 
2
6
5

END JOB 090621

STA. 773+00.00

NROUTE 612 SECTION 2
BENTON COUNTY P

RE

LIMINARY

TO
SUBJECT

R
EVISIO

N

0 100 200 400100200

18. FUTURE HWY. 612 (EASTBOUND OVER HWY. 265)
17. HWY. 612 (WESTBOUND OVER HWY. 265)
16. HWY. 612 (EASTBOUND OVER OAK ST.)
15. HWY. 612 (WESTBOUND OVER OAK ST.)
14. HWY. 612 (EASTBOUND OVER RAILROAD)
13. HWY. 612 (WESTBOUND OVER RAILROAD)
12. HWY. 612 (EASTBOUND OVER HWY. 71B.)
11. HWY. 612 (WESTBOUND OVER HWY. 71B.)
10. HWY. 612 (EASTBOUND OVER DIXIELAND RD.)
9.  HWY. 612 (WESTBOUND OVER DIXIELAND RD.)

BRIDGESDESIGN TRAFFIC DATA

DESIGN SPEED______________70 MPH

TRUCKS________________________4%

DIRECTIONAL DISTRIBUTION_____60%

2043 DHV____________________1760

2043 ADT___________________16000

2023 ADT___________________10000

DESIGN YEAR_________________2043

TYPICAL SECTION

MAIN LANES

C MEDIAN

LANE

12'-0''

LANE

12'-0''

LANE

12'-0''
LANE

12'-0''

L

SHLD.

6' OR 10'

SHLD.

6' OR 10'

SHLD.

6' OR 10'

SHLD.

6' OR 10' 

TYPICAL SECTION

MAIN LANES

C MEDIAN

LANE

12'-0''

LANE

12'-0''

LANE

12'-0''
LANE

12'-0''

L

SHLD.

6' OR 10'

SHLD.

6' OR 10'

SHLD.

6' OR 10'

SHLD.

6' OR 10' 
LANE

12'-0''

LANE

12'-0''
11'-0" LANE 11'-0" LANE

L

11'-0" LANE 11'-0" LANE

LANE
BIKE

4'-0"

LANE
BIKE

4'-0"

LEFT TURN LANE

12'-0" CONT.

10'-0" 

ROADWAY

C

(4" U.T.)
WALK

5' CONC.
12' CONC.

(4" U.T.)
MULTI-USE PATH

3'-28'
VARIES 

(NOTCH & WIDEN)

HWY. 265

TYPICAL TANGENT SECTION

11'-0" 11'-0" 11'-0" 11'-0" 11'-0" 11'-0"4'5'

(4" U.T.)
WALK
SIDE-

4' 5'

(4" U.T.)
WALK
SIDE-LANE LANE LANE LANE

LC

HIGHWAY 71B (N. THOMPSON STREET)
TYPICAL TANGENT SECTION

AUX. LANE

LANE
LEFT TURN

TWO-WAY 
12'-0"

AUX. LANE 4'-0"

CL

LANE LANE

4'-0" 10'-0" 10'-0"

SHLD.SHLD.

FRONTAGE ROAD

TYPICAL TANGENT SECTION

JOB 090621

I-49 - HWY. 265 (SPRINGDALE BYPASS) (S)

      R/W EXISTING

      R/W FENCE

      R/W CONTROL OF ACCESS & FENCE

      RIGHT OF WAY (R/W)

      CONSTRUCTION LIMITS

      DRIVEWAY

      OBLITERATE PAVEMENT

      FRONTAGE ROAD

      RAMP

      BRIDGE

      CROSS STREET

      MAIN LANES

LEGEND

9

10

11

12

13

14
16

15

18

17

0
.
5
0

%
 

S
L

O
P

E

S
P

E
C
I

A
L
 

D
I

T
C

H

1
.
0
0

%
 
S

L
O
P

E

S
P

E
C
I

A
L
 

D
I

T
C

H

B
L

O
C

K

D
I

T
C

H
 

B
L

O
C

K

D
I

T
C

H
 

B
L

O
C

K

D
I

T
C

H
 

G

R
A

D
E
 

T
O
 

D
R

A
I

N

4
6

5
0

5
2

10

1
5

1
8

3
1
0

3
1
5

3
2
0

3
2
5

3
3
0

5
0

5
1

4
0

4
5

5
0

5
5

6
0

6
3

751

755

760

765
768

765

750

755

76
0

76
5

7
7
0

677

680

685

6
9
0

695

696 700

705

710
711

693 695

7
0
0

7
0
5

710

715

6
8
5

690

6
9
5

699

678

680

685

690

6
9
5

6
9
7

7
6
0

7
6
5

770

670

675

680

685

690

695

700

705

710

715

720

725

730

735

740

745

750

755

760

765

770

4
7

10

15

20 25

30

31

765765


	090621.PI Exhibit.01
	090621.PI Exhibits.02

